
Estimate Material and Labor Details

Project ID: Sample Project Project Description: Sample Project #1

Estimate ID: A2 Estimate Description: Roof Replacement

CSI Description Total CostMat Unit $ Mat Tot $ Labor Unit $ Labor Tot $ Sub/Equ/Oth 

Customer ID: 001 Customer Name: ABC Company

Quantity Unit

100 Roofing Materials

CF Copper Flashing (Chimney) 0.000.000 0.00 287.506 Ft. 287.5047.917

FP Felt Paper 0.000.000 0.00 138.005 Rolls 138.0027.600

MI Misc Materials 0.000.000 0.00 120.751 120.75120.750

RV Ridge Vent 0.000.000 0.00 201.2530 Ft. 201.256.708

SH Elk 30 Year Shingle (Brown) 0.000.000 0.00 3,220.0040 Sq. Ft. 3,220.0080.500

3,967.500.003,967.50 0.00Roofing Materials Total

200 Roofing Labor

LB Helper 876.88876.880 0.00 876.881 Hrs 0.000.000

LB Mechanic 5,951.255,951.250 0.00 5,951.251 Hrs 0.000.000

6,828.136,828.130.00 0.00Roofing Labor Total

300 Roofing Sucontract

SUB Gutters and Downspouts 0.000.000 1,983.75 1,983.751 0.000.000

1,983.750.000.00 1,983.75Roofing Sucontract Total

400 Roofing Other

PMT Permit (Philadelphia County) 0.000.000 330.63 330.631 0.000.000

330.630.000.00 330.63Roofing Other Total

13,110.016,828.133,967.50 2,314.38Grand Total
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